
Fall 2025 Commonwealth University 
Lock Haven Campus 

Haven Days 
Move-in Schedule 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 
12noon – 3pm   Field Hockey move into fall assignments  Check in at PUB 
 
Friday, August 8, 2025   
12noon – 4pm   RAs move into fall assignments   ADs manage check-in 
  
Monday, August 11, 2025   
12noon – 3pm   Football move into fall assignments   Check in at PUB (8am – 11am) 
     
Tuesday, August 12, 2025  
12noon – 2pm   Band leaders move in    Check in at PUB 
 
Wednesday, August 13, 2025  
12noon – 2pm   TRiO Peer Mentor move-in   Check in at PUB 
     
Thursday, August 14, 2025  
12noon – 2pm   CU-THRIVE     Check in at PUB 
      
Sunday, August 17, 2025   
12noon – 2pm   M/W Soccer, Volleyball, M/W Cross Country  Check in at PUB 
    Trio New Students move in 
    Band – returning and new 
 
Monday, August 18, 2025 
12noon – 2pm   Cheerleaders move-in    Check in at the P 
 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025  
12noon – 2pm   Student Success Mentor Move-in   Check in at PUB 

Honors Student Leaders move-in    
    Admissions Ambassadors move-in 
 
Thursday, August 21, 2025 
    First available meal for meal plan holders is breakfast  
9am – 4pm   New student move-in    Check in at PUB 
    Honors new student move-in 
    CU-Achieve Students move-in 
    First Year Students who did not attend June Orientation move-in 
 
Friday, August 22, 2025  
9am – 4pm   New student move-in    Check in at PUB 
 
Saturday, August 23, 2025  
9am – 4pm   Returning Student move-in   Check in at PUB 
 
Sunday, August 24, 2025  
9am – 4pm   Returning Student move-in   Check in at PUB 
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